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$600.00Waddill, DavidCounty Court at
Law 7

007-00303-2022 Box, Terry Commissioner 05/05/2022 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

North Texas Municipal Water
District  v.  MSC Partnership
and Prosperity Bank f/k/a
Legacy Texas Bank, as
lienholder

NA

$600.00Waddill, DavidCounty Court at
Law 7

007-00303-2022 LaFleur, Fallon Commissioner 05/05/2022 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

North Texas Municipal Water
District  v.  MSC Partnership
and Prosperity Bank f/k/a
Legacy Texas Bank, as
lienholder

24100474 NA

$600.00Waddill, DavidCounty Court at
Law 7

007-00303-2022 Mills, Sheryl Commissioner 05/05/2022 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

North Texas Municipal Water
District  v.  MSC Partnership
and Prosperity Bank f/k/a
Legacy Texas Bank, as
lienholder

NA

$1,850.00Waddill, DavidCounty Court at
Law 7

007-00679-2019 Jenkins, Robert E Receiver 05/23/2022 On behalf of
Defendant(s)

American Express National
Bank VS. Michelle Skyers aka
Michelle J Skyers

24036842 NA
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007-00975-2022 Munson, Kimberly Guardian Ad Litem 05/04/202200789613In Re:  Robert Tucker, individually and as
next friend of S.T.

County Court at
Law 7

Waddill, David NA


